Holiday Inn Colonial Classic
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

Round: 1
* |ndividual
Par-Yardage: 72-6110

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores

1 CaliforniaUniv - PA 338

2 IUPUI 340

3 Robert MorrisU. -PA 342

4 Mount St. Mary's 376

5 Niagara University 406

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores

1 Brittany Siechen Niagara 41-38 79
*Laura Roseberry IUPUI 37-42 79
3 Kristi O'Brien IUPUI 39-41 80
Lorena Aranda CA Univ-PA 39-41 80
5 Cassie Stein RMU-PA 40-41 81
6 *Kim Thomas CA Univ-PA 41-42 83
7 Christina Koerper The Mount 42-42 84
Stephanie Greer [UPUI 41-43 84
9 Jordan Woods IUPUI 45-40 85
Jenna Rothermel CA Univ-PA 42-43 85
11 Inez Del Rosario CA Univ-PA 42- 44 86
12 Ashleigh Frieday RMU-PA 43-44 87
Maria Lopez CA Univ-PA 45-42 87
Elizabeth Wenger RMU-PA 44- 43 87
Tess Wolfe RMU-PA 48-39 87
16 Dianne Luke CA Univ-PA 47-43 90
17 Brittany Scheetz IUPUI 49-42 91
18 *Jacqueline Jurinko RMU-PA 49-45 94
19 Autumn Serruta The Mount 45-50 95
*Lauran Reynolds [UPUI 51-44 95
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-6110
Fin. School Scor es
1 California Univ - PA 338
T 3 LorenaAranda 39-41 80
T 9 JennaRothermel 42- 43 85
11 Inez Del Rosario 42- 44 86
T 12 MarialLopez 45- 42 87
16 Dianne Luke 47- 43 90
2 TUPUI 340
T 3 Kristi O'Brien 39-41 80
T 7 Stephanie Greer 41- 43 84
T 9 Jordan Woods 45- 40 85
17 Brittany Scheetz 49- 42 91
21 Melanie Pray 47- 49 96
3 Robert MorrisU. -PA 342
5 Cassie Stein 40- 41 81
T 12 Ashleigh Frieday 43- 44 87
T 12 Elizabeth Wenger 44- 43 87
T12 TessWolfe 48- 39 87
26 Sarah Davis 47-54 101
4 Mount St. Mary's 376
T 7 Christina Koerper 42- 42 84
T 19 Autumn Serruta 45- 50 95
T 22 Sarah Roe 50- 48 98
T 24 Abbey Fry 49- 50 99
WD ChristinaHall
5 Niagara University 406
T 1 Brittany Siechen 41- 38 79
T 22 Laynie Stilman 45- 53 98
T 24 OnaPeck 51- 48 99
27 Katie Hamilton 70-60 130
WD Megan Bruso
Fin. Name School Scores
T 1 LauraRoseberry IUPUI 37-42 79
6 Kim Thomas CA Univ-PA 41-42 83
18 Jacqueline Jurinko RMU-PA 49-45 9
T 19 Lauran Reynolds IUPUI 51-44 95
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-6110
Fin. School Scor es
1 CdiforniaUniv - PA 338 +50
2 IUPUI 340 +52
3 Raobert MorrisU. -PA 342 +54
4 Mount St. Mary's 376 +88
5 Niagara University 406 +118
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

Round: 1
* |ndividual
Par-Yardage: 72-6110
Fin. Name School Scores
1 Brittany Siechen Niagara 41-38 79 +7
*Laura Roseberry [UPUI 37-42 79 +7
3 Kristi O'Brien [UPUI 39-41 80 +8
Lorena Aranda CA Univ-PA 39-41 80 +8
5 Cassie Stein RMU-PA 40-41 81 +9
6 *Kim Thomas CA Univ-PA 41-42 83 +11
7 Christina Koerper The Mount 42-42 84 +12
Stephanie Greer [UPUI 41-43 84 +12
9 Jordan Woods [UPUI 4540 85 +13
Jenna Rothermel CA Univ-PA 42-43 85 +13
11 Inez Del Rosario CA Univ-PA 42-44 86 +14
12 Ashleigh Frieday RMU-PA 43-44 87 +15
Maria Lopez CA Univ-PA 45-42 87 +15
Elizabeth Wenger RMU-PA 44- 43 87 +15
Tess Wolfe RMU-PA 48-39 87 +15
16 Dianne Luke CA Univ-PA 47-43 90 +18
17 Brittany Scheetz [UPUI 49-42 91 +19
18 *Jacqueline Jurinko RMU-PA 49-45 94 +22
19 Autumn Serruta The Mount 45-50 95 +23
*Lauran Reynolds [UPUI 51-44 95 +23
21 Méelanie Pray [UPUI 47-49 96 +24
22 Sarah Roe The Mount 50-48 98 +26
Laynie Stilman Niagara 45-53 98 +26
24 Ona Peck Niagara 51-48 99 +27
Abbey Fry The Mount 49-50 99 +27
26 Sarah Davis RMU-PA 47-54 101 +29
27 Katie Hamilton Niagara 70-60 130 +58
WD ChristinaHall The Mount
WD Megan Bruso Niagara
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

Hole Par

1 4

2 3

3 4

4 5

5 4

6 4

7 3

8 4

9 5

10 4

11 4

12 4

13 3

14 5

15 5

16 3

17 4

18 4

Total 72
Hole Par Yards
1 4 340
2 3 143
3 4 376
4 5 515
5 4 282
6 4 380
7 3 168
8 4 366
9 5 468
10 4 374
11 4 344
12 4 312
13 3 163
14 5 426
15 5 485
16 3 164
17 4 380
18 4 424
Total 72 6110

Course#1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
340 4,74
143 3.89
376 5.37
515 6.11
282 511
380 481
168 4,07
366 5.41
468 6.00
374 5.15
344 481
312 4.96
163 3.93
426 6.15
485 5.78
164 3.70
380 5.26
424 511
6110 90.37
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds
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Rd. 3
Pars Bogey
10 12
11 11
4 12
7 10
9 6
13 7
7 12
8 10
9 11
6 14
12 8
8 11
9 11
9 8
15 6
14 7
4 13
5 15
160 184

Rd. 4 Total

4.74
3.89
5.37
6.11
511
481
4.07
541
6.00
515
4.81
4.96
3.93
6.15
578
3.70
5.26
511

90.37

Double
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic
Statistical Summary

Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

PAR 3 SCORING
Jacqueline Jurinko
Christina Koerper
Brittany Scheetz
Stephanie Greer
Brittany Siechen
Laura Roseberry
Lauran Reynolds
Jordan Woods
Lorena Aranda
Maria L opez

Inez Del Rosario
Sarah Roe

Cassie Stein
Elizabeth Wenger
Tess Wolfe

PAR 4 SCORING
Kristi O'Brien
Laura Roseberry
Lorena Aranda
Ashleigh Frieday
Cassie Stein
Brittany Siechen
Melanie Pray
Jordan Woods
Kim Thomas
Christina Koerper
Jenna Rothermel
Maria Lopez

Inez Del Rosario
Autumn Serruta
Tess Wolfe

PAR 5 SCORING
Stephanie Greer
Kim Thomas
Laura Roseberry
Kristi O'Brien
Cassie Stein
Elizabeth Wenger
Jenna Rothermel
Brittany Siechen
Tess Wolfe
Lorena Aranda
Christina Koerper
Sarah Davis
Dianne Luke
Inez Del Rosario

A Group Tied at

®§{gtat

RMU-PA
The Mount
1UPUI
IUPUI
Niagara
IUPUI
IUPUI
IUPUI

CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
The Mount
RMU-PA
RMU-PA
RMU-PA

IUPUI
IUPUI

CA Univ-PA
RMU-PA
RMU-PA
Niagara
1UPUI
IUPUI

CA Univ-PA
The Mount
CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
The Mount
RMU-PA

IUPUI

CA Univ-PA
IUPUI
IUPUI
RMU-PA
RMU-PA
CA Univ-PA
Niagara
RMU-PA
CA Univ-PA
The Mount
RMU-PA
CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA

3.00
3.25
3.25
325
325
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

4.30
4.40
4.40
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.90
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
525
525
525
525
525
525
5.50
5.50
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
6.00

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3

+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10

E

E
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4

EAGLES
Laura Roseberry

BIRDIES

Kristi O'Brien
Brittany Siechen
Kim Thomas
Lorena Aranda
Cassie Stein
Sarah Davis
Jordan Woods
Melanie Pray
Lauran Reynolds
Stephanie Greer

PARS

Laura Roseberry
Brittany Siechen
Lorena Aranda
Jenna Rothermel
Christina Koerper
Kim Thomas
Cassie Stein
Jordan Woods
Tess Wolfe
Elizabeth Wenger

A Group Tied at

IUPUI

IUPUI
Niagara

CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
RMU-PA
RMU-PA
IUPUI
IUPUI
IUPUI
IUPUI

IUPUI
Niagara

CA Univ-PA
CA Univ-PA
The Mount
CA Univ-PA
RMU-PA
IUPUI
RMU-PA
RMU-PA
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Holiday Inn Colonial Classic

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/12-10/13, 2009

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

IUPUI 365 +13

CaliforniaUniv - PA 370 +14

Mount St. Mary's 3838 +14

Robert Morris U. -PA 390 +18

Niagara University 488 +30

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
CdiforniaUniv - PA 480 +40 IUPUI

IUPUI 482 +41 Niagara University
Robert MorrisU. -PA 506 +53 Robert MorrisU. -PA
Mount St. Mary's 530 +52 CdiforniaUniv - PA
Niagara University 557 +63

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Robert Morris U. -PA 560 +12 CaliforniaUniv - PA
CdliforniaUniv - PA 570 +14 Robert MorrisU. -PA
IUPUI 6.10 +22 IUPUI

Mount St. Mary's 6.38 +22 Mount St. Mary's
Niagara University 6.56 +25 Niagara University
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